0201
VOF
Submersible Borehole Pumps
2VOF0.7
2VOFm0.7/26-0.18
2VOFm0.7/32-0.25
2VOFm0.7/38-0.37
0.18

4VOF6/42-5.5
4VOF6/52-7.5
4VOF(m)6/6-0.55 4VOF(m)8/5-0.55
VOF
Submersible Borehole Pumps
1615
4VOF 10   4VOF 12
VOF
Submersible Borehole Pumps
MODEL P2 DELIVERY                           N≈2850  r/min
1~
220 - 240V
3~
380 - 415V kW HP Q m³/h 0 1.8 3.6 5,4 7.2 9 10.8 12.6 14.4
l/min 0 30 60 90 120 150 180 210 240
4VOFm10/5-0.75    4VOF10/5-0.75 0.75 1
H(m)
              7
4VOFm10/7-1.1      4VOF10/7-1.1 1.1 1.5 47 46 43 40 38 34 28 20 9
4VOFm10/9-1.5 4VOF10/9-1.5 1.5 2 61 59 55 51 49 44 36 25 12
4VOFm10/13-2.2 4VOF10/13-2.2 2.2 3 87 86 79 74 71 64 52 37 17
- 4VOF10/18-3 3 4 121 118 109 103 98 88 71 51 23
- 4VOF10/24-4 4 5.5 161 158 146 137 131 118 95 68 31
- 4VOF10/30-5.5 5.5 7.5 202 198 183 172 164 148 119 85 39
- 4VOF10/36-7.5 7.5 10 242 237 219 206 197 177 143 102 47
MODEL P2 DELIVERY                           N≈2850  r/min
1~
220 - 240V
3~
380 - 415V kW HP Q m³/h 0 1.8 3.6 5,4 7.2 9 10.8 12.6 14.4 16.2
l/min 0 30 60 90 120 150 180 210 240 270
4VOFm12/4-0.75    4VOF12/4-0.75 0.75           1
H(m)
26 25 23 22 20 18 16 14 11 7
4VOFm12/6-1.1 4VOF12/6-1.1 1.1 1.5 38 38 35 32 30 27 24 20 16 10
4VOFm12/8-1.5 4VOF12/8-1.5 1.5 2 51 50 47 43 41 36 32 27 21 14
4VOFm12/12-2.2 4VOF12/12-2.2 2.2 3 77 75 70 65 61 54 48 41 32 20
- 4VOF12/16-3 4 103 100 94 86 81 71 64 55 43 27
-  4VOF12/21-4 4 5.5 135 131 123 114 106 94 84 72 56 35
- 4VOF12/27-5.5 5.5 7.5 173 169 158 146 137 121 108 92 72 46
- 4VOF12/32-7.5 7.5 10 205 200 187 173 162 143 128 109 85 54
4VOF10/36-7.5
4VOF10/30-5.5
4VOF10/24-4
4VOF10/18-3

Shaft AISI 630+40Cr
Seal lubricant oil Oil for food mechinery and phamaceutic use
MODEL P2 DELIVERY                           N≈2850  r/min
1~
220 - 240V
3~
380 - 415V kW HP Q m³/h 0 3 6 9 12 15 18 21
l/min 0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
4VOFm16/5-1.1 4XR16/5-1.1 1.1 1.5
H(m)
  32 30 28 25 22 19 15 11
4VOFm16/7-1.5 4XR16/7-1.5 1.5 2 44 42 39 35 31 26 21 15
4VOFm16/10-2.2   4VOF16/10-2.2 2. 2 3 63 60 55 50 44 37 30 22
- 4VOF16/13-3 3 4 82 78 72 65 57 48 39 28
- 4VOF16/17-4 4 5.5 107 102 94 85 75 63 51 37
- 4VOF16/21-5.5 5.5 7.5 133 126 116 105 92 78 63 45
- 4VOF16/25-7.5 7.5 10 158 150 138 125 110 93 75 54
4VOF(m)16/5-1.1
4VOF(m)16/7-1.5
4VOF(m)16/10-2.2
4VOF16/13-3